17 18 ( Tues Thurs Fri & Saturday Only ) Except public holidays

Chelmsford - Great Dunmow
Friday and Saturday Only

Notes

Good Easter, The Star, O/s

Leaden Roding, Rodings Primary School, O/s
Aythorpe Roding, Axe and Compassess, O/s
High Roding, High Roding, Ne-bound

Great Dunmow, High Street, Nw-bound

Great Dunmow - Chelmsford
Friday and Saturday Only

Notes

Great Dunmow, High Street, Se-bound

Great Dunmow, Station Road, Adj

High Roding, High Roding, Sw-bound
Aythorpe Roding, Axe and Compassess, Opp
Leaden Roding, Rodings Primary School, Opp
Good Easter, The Star, O/s

F S = Friday and Saturday Only
T TH = Tuesday and Thursday only

17
FS
13:32
13:40
13:43
13:45
13:50

17
FS

09:17
09:25
09:28
09:31
09:38

Chelmsford - Great Dunmow
Tuesday and Thursday Only

Notes

Good Easter, The Star, O/s

Leaden Roding, Rodings Primary School, O/s
Aythorpe Roding, Axe and Compassess, O/s
High Roding, High Roding, Ne-bound

Great Dunmow, High Street, Nw-bound

Great Dunmow - Chelmsford
Tuesday and Thursday Only

Notes

Great Dunmow, High Street, Se-bound
Great Dunmow, Station Road, Adj

High Roding, High Roding, Sw-bound
Aythorpe Roding, Axe and Compassess, Opp
Leaden Roding, Rodings Primary School, Opp
Good Easter, The Star, O/s

18
TTh
13:32
13:40
13:43
13:45
13:50

18
TTh

09:17
09:25
09:28
09:31
09:38



	Sheet1

