## 17 18 ( Tues Thurs Fri & Saturday Only ) Except public holidays

Chelmsford - Great Dunmow		Chelmsford - Great Dunmow	
Friday and Saturday Only		Tuesday and Thursday Only	
	17		18
Notes	FS	Notes	TTh
Good Easter, The Star, O/s	13:32	Good Easter, The Star, O/s	13:32
Leaden Roding, Rodings Primary School, O/s	13:40	Leaden Roding, Rodings Primary School, O/s	13:40
Aythorpe Roding, Axe and Compassess, O/s	13:43	Aythorpe Roding, Axe and Compassess, O/s	13:43
High Roding, High Roding, Ne-bound	13:45	High Roding, High Roding, Ne-bound	13:45
Great Dunmow, High Street, Nw-bound	13:50	Great Dunmow, High Street, Nw-bound	13:50
Great Dunmow - Chelmsford		Great Dunmow - Chelmsford	
Friday and Saturday Only		Tuesday and Thursday Only	
	17		18
Notes	FS	Notes	TTh
Great Dunmow, High Street, Se-bound	-	Great Dunmow, High Street, Se-bound	-
Great Dunmow, Station Road, Adj	09:17	Great Dunmow, Station Road, Adj	09:17
High Roding, High Roding, Sw-bound	09:25	High Roding, High Roding, Sw-bound	09:25
Aythorpe Roding, Axe and Compassess, Opp	09:28	Aythorpe Roding, Axe and Compassess, Opp	09:28
Leaden Roding, Rodings Primary School, Opp	09:31	Leaden Roding, Rodings Primary School, Opp	09:31
Good Easter, The Star, O/s	09:38	Good Easter, The Star, O/s	09:38

F S = Friday and Saturday Only T TH = Tuesday and Thursday only